1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
Tolerance : M = ± 20% , M tolerance is standard.
□ : Revision of specification
2.0 Max.
Type JPRD 0402
Q'TY/Reel 2,000
JPRD 0402 4.7 ± 0.3 4.7 ± 0.3
SMD Power Coil-JPRD 0402 series
Part No. A B C D E F
1.90 1.50 5.30
No. Part No.
L Test RDC IDC
JPRD 0402-1R0M - □ 1.0 100
Frequency Max. Max.
(μH) (KHz) (Ω) (A)
JPRD 0402-2R7M - □ 2.7 100
JPRD 0402-2R2M - □ 2.2 100
0.84
JPRD 0402-100M - □
JPRD 0402-3R9M - □ 3.9 100
JPRD 0402-3R3M - □ 3.3 100
JPRD 0402-4R7M - □ 4.7 100
JPRD 0402-5R6M - □ 5.6 100
6.8 100
10 100
JPRD 0402-8R2M - □ 8.2 100
JPRD 0402-6R8M - □
0.240
0.338
JPRD 0402-150M - □ 15 100
JPRD 0402-120M - □ 12 100
0.80
0.76
JPRD 0402-220M - □ 22 100
0.48
0.41
JPRD 0402-180M - □ 18 100
0.200
0.210
JPRD 0402-270M - □ 27 100
1.72
1.32
1.28
1.04
0.88
0.170
0.200
0.245
0.397
0.441 0.35
0.68
0.61
0.56
0.50
0.045
0.075
0.105
0.110
0.155
0.162
JPRD 0402-390M - □
0.694JPRD 0402-330M - □ 0.32
0.30
33
39
100
100 0.709
■ DIMENSIONS (mm)
■ SERIES LIST
■ PACKAGE
A
B C
D
E
D
F
LAND PATTERNS(mm)